Issued for Period between September 1, 2022 to September 30, 2022

Township of Ramara

Permit Comparsion Summary

Permit # Address Type of Permit
B-2022-120 6226 Bluebird St Garage
B-2022-134 6310 Rama Rd Addition
B-2022-164 1329 Carol Ann Ave Shed
B-2022-181 8006 Park Lane Cres Garage
B-2022-189 2556 Con Rd H- House Barn
B-2022-194 7881 Oakridge Dr Garage
B-2022-199 6033 Con Rd B-C House
B-2022-201 7018 Oakland Deck
B-2022-230 3890 Melrose Garage Addition
B-2022-237 3963 Hilltop Rd House
B-2022-255 3270 Amilia Dr House
B-2022-265 19 Rosy Beach Crt House
B-2022-283 17 Sinclair Cres Porch Roof
B-2022-290 6314 Rama Rd Addition
B-2022-293 6033 Con Rd B-C Septic
B-2022-295 6314 Rama Rd Septic
B-2022-296 6280 Bluebird St Deck
B-2022-298 3270 Amilia Dr Garage
B-2022-299 3270 Amilia Dr Septic
B-2022-300 3955 Hilltop Rd Garage
B-2022-302 4043 Airport Rd Septic
B-2022-303 47 Rosy Beach Crt (Lot 24) Septic
B-2022-304 6 Fernwood Lane Deck
B-2022-305 1068 Monck - Deck Deck
B-2022-306 22 Sophie Lane Deck
B-2022-307 2491 Fairgrounds Rd Septic Tank
B-2022-309 1236 Con Rd 13 House
B-2022-311 203 Bayshore Dr Deck Extension
B-2022-313 5602 Grays Bay Rd Basement
B-2022-314 4384 Plum Pt Rd Septic
B-2022-315 3890 Melrose Dr Septic
B-2022-317 7635 Doner Dr Septic
B-2022-320 6343 Bluebird St Septic
B-2022-321 4384 Plum Point Rd House
B-2022-322 5604 Fawn Bay Solar Panels
B-2022-323 4384 Plum Point Rd Demo to Foundation
B-2022-324 6239 BLUEBIRD ST Deck
B-2022-326 73 Lake Ave Garage
B-2022-328 3140 Switch Garage
B-2022-329 4102 County Rd 169 Pole Barn
B-2022-330 1236 Con Rd 13 Septic



B-2022-331
B-2022-334
B-2022-335
B-2022-336
B-2022-337
B-2022-339
B-2022-340
B-2022-341
B-2022-342
B-2022-91

2048 Lakeshore Dr
2048 Lakeshore Dr
7732 Meadow Cres
1236 Con Rd 13

6294 Rama Rd

7635 Doner Rd

6231 Bluebird St

3792 Portage Bay Rd

1 Paradise Blvd Unit 17
3588 John St

Demo House
Septic

Septic

House
Boathouse
Addition
Garage
Demo House
Balcony
Garage
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